
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

Nr.  

4 
147 

16 
320 

30 
991 
488 

2 
32 

210 
243 
151 

8 
12 
34 

350 
7 

234 
76 

124 
198 
119 
177 
640 
573 
231 
597 
721 
666 
104 

37 
793 
940 

95 
152 

59 
48 

108 
42 
40 

Namn  

Filip Bengtsson 
Jesper Jönsson 
Oskar Olsson 
Mathias Gryning 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Victor Fahlén 
Jimmy Wicksell 
Tom Johnsson 
Andreas Övgård 
Emil Löfqvist 
Emil Berggren 
Martin Käller 
Per Nyberg 
Mathias Carlsson 
Casper Lindholm 
Christoffer Silfversten 
Niclas Gustavsson 
Mattias Augustsson 
Pontus Stål 
Maximilian Nordkil 
Jesper Hansson 
Niklas Tomas 
Adam Sundin 
Emil Eriksson 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Linus Astander 
Robin Andersson 
Anton Forsberg 
Daniel Lundgren 
Rasmus Hesselberg 
Lukas Kahrle 
Dennis Möller 
Rasmus Bengtsson 
Emil Ytterberg 
Emil Löfgren 
Max Lilja 
Johan Nyström 
Tommie Henriksson 
Anton Wallstén 
Jonatan Mattsson 

Klubb  

Tomelilla MK 
Sösdala MK 
MK Tranan 
Danmarks Motorklubb 
Kinds MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Uppsala MK 
Kinds MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Örebro MK 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Bollnäs MK 
Uppsala MK 
Linköpings MS 
Uppsala MK 
Tibro MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Hjo MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Falköpings MK 
Huskvarna MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Limhamns MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
MK Tranan 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Ronneby 
Åbågen MCK 
Linköpings MS 
MK Jämke Jämshög 
Hörby MCK 
MK Orion 
Göta MS 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
Örebro MK 
Tibro MK 
Linköpings MS 

Total Tid  

29:27.278 
29:44.327 
29:53.023 
30:13.791 
30:16.174 
30:28.388 
30:37.475 
30:46.061 
30:48.431 
31:00.992 
31:05.271 
31:05.670 
31:16.371 
31:21.479 
29:30.153 
29:35.721 
29:36.962 
29:40.344 
29:41.592 
29:47.773 
29:58.166 
30:04.132 
30:20.050 
30:25.937 
30:38.517 
30:46.739 
30:51.319 
30:51.349 
30:58.489 
31:12.642 
31:31.868 
28:40.260 
29:29.295 
29:30.378 
30:08.502 
30:10.226 
22:11.802 
21:03.091 

7:52.833 
12.461 

Varv  

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
11 
10 

4 

Poäng  

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

diff  

17.049 
25.745 
46.513 
48.896 

1:01.110 
1:10.197 
1:18.783 
1:21.153 
1:33.714 
1:37.993 
1:38.392 
1:49.093 
1:54.201 

1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
1 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
2 Varv 
5 Varv 
6 Varv 

12 Varv 
16 Varv 

Bästa Tid  

1:45.863 
1:48.314 
1:49.302 
1:50.671 
1:50.057 
1:50.614 
1:50.573 
1:51.859 
1:52.574 
1:51.082 
1:52.664 
1:52.759 
1:52.025 
1:53.516 
1:52.883 
1:54.636 
1:52.496 
1:54.328 
1:53.722 
1:56.140 
1:57.032 
1:56.601 
1:55.476 
1:57.801 
1:58.602 
1:58.507 
1:58.466 
1:59.301 
1:59.506 
1:57.839 
1:59.289 
1:59.300 
1:59.048 
2:00.485 
2:00.612 
2:01.077 
1:57.117 
1:57.719 
1:54.047 

På Varv  

2 
1 
8 
3 
7 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
7 
1 
3 
2 
3 
2 

15 
3 
3 
9 
4 
7 
2 

10 
4 
6 
6 
2 
8 
3 
4 
4 
5 

14 
4 
5 
4 
2 
0 

Klass  

MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
W i l d c a r d  M X 1  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

IDSvemoTA  

4241 
19481 
6083 
123826 
5903 
15668 
8145 
5359 
18340 
4718 
10912 
9728 
19102 
18900 
11576 
8940 
18574 
7950 
8133 
5135 
8473 
6199 
18510 
18332 
9683 
7722 
12009 
18981 
51929 
9492 
6839 
6352 
8057 
7742 
4625 
4009 
19121 
6863 
19338 
19029 

Fabrikat  

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 
KTM Scandinavia 
KTM Scandinavia 

Strid-Racing/Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 
EMX Racing 
Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Lillemans MC 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
SPEEDTOOL Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Keva Motor AB/Firstracing Sweden 
Team JE68 Motorcycles 
Tibro MC Service 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Bloms MX Racing 
Team Högtofta Motorservice 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås 

MC Sport Racing Team 
Tem MC Montörerna/MX Boost 

 

Sorterad på varv

Skrivet: 2018-05-06 11:48:28 

Tävlingsledare: Hans-Åke Karlsson (070-249 91 65)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Håkan Olsson (070-566 75 47)  
Tidtagning: Joakim Liljedahl  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensierad till: mk-jämke 

MXSM - Vissefjärda CK - Deltävling 2 
MX1 

MX1 - Heat 2 

Tävling (25:00 och 2 Varv) Startade  11:15:06 

Rövaredalen 1,527 Km 

2018-05-06 11:15 


